

SAFE AND RELIABLE POWER

BOX 5150 WESTLOCK, AB T7P 2P4

FAX: 780-349-3659

TEL: 780-349-3655

Rural Roots Award

Wild Rose is a member-owned rural electrification association. Wild Rose is committed to its membership and our rural roots.

This award was established in 2016 by Wild Rose

It was created to support the development of rural clubs, societies, community groups and or programs within our service area and highlight the enhancements these groups make within our community.

Eligibility Requirements:

Applicant's club, society, community group and or program must:

- be based within Wild Rose REA's service area.
- be focused on rural life.
- benefit our community.
- ideally have an educational component.
- ideally have a mentorship focus.
- agree to appear at the next Annual General Meeting to accept the award.
- agree to do an organization presentation at the next Annual General Meeting
- submit a written submission outlining why their group should be the recipient of this award, how they benefit the community and how they are connected to rural life.

Application Procedure:

Applications forms are available from our office or via our website.

Completed applications must be mailed to: Wild Rose

Box 5150

Westlock, AB T7P 2P4

Completed applications must be received no later than March 31st. For more information, please call 780-349-3655.

Selection Procedure:

Applicants will be selected based on their written submission as well as their dedication to rural life.

The successful recipients will be chosen and notified by April 2nd.



SAFE AND RELIABLE POWER

BOX 5150 WESTLOCK, AB T7P 2P4

Role

TEL: 780-349-3655 FAX: 780-349-3659

Rural Roots Award

APPLICATION FORM

Applicant Information:	
Organization Name	
Applicant Name	
Role	
Address	
Phone Number	
Email address	
Organization Summary (Describe your organization)	
•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Declaration of Applicant: I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAN • All information provided is true	D THE INSTRUCTIONS, AND DECLARE THAT: ne and complete.
I hereby authorize Wild Rose to releasing group is the recipient of the award.	se my organization name, photo and a group summary if our
Signature of Applicant	Date (mm/dd/yy)